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CEJAM

DEMONSTRATIVO DE VALORES PAGOS A FORNECEDORES E PRESTADORES DE

SERVICOS TERMO DE COLABORACAO N° 001/2024

Referéncia: Julho/2025

CNPJ/CPF

RAZAO SOCIAL/NOME

DATA DE

12.452.344/0001-10
12.452.344/0001-10
37.855.575/0001-04
26.064.434/0001-49
26.064.434/0001-49
07.851.747/0001-00
11.310.708/0001-65
29.316.650/0001-22
07.397.838/0001-00
00.886.257/0005-16
00.886.257/0005-16
66.518.267/0037-94
42.207.829/0001-00
61.065.819/0001-21
61.065.819/0001-21
09.442.885/0001-53
09.442.885/0001-53
33.640.851/0001-58
32.313.421/0001-69
32.313.421/0001-69
03.221.288/0001-12
76.226.075/0001-57
04.528.629/0001-60
66.518.267/0044-13
61.418.042/0001-31
12.467.446/0001-00
12.420.164/0036-87
32.069.050/0001-11
58.276.045/0001-73
61.602.199/0284-75
61.602.199/0284-75
43.184.527/0001-26
32.095.317/0001-45
04.702.137/0001-49
36.325.157/0001-34
44.734.671/0022-86
28.181.261/0001-74

12.452.344 ROSEMERY DE SOUZA GARCIA

12.452.344 ROSEMERY DE SOUZA GARCIA

37.855.575 JOSIANE BARBARA SILVA OLIVEIRA

A.C COSTA COMERCIO ATACADISTA LTDA

A.C COSTA COMERCIO ATACADISTA LTDA

ACOVED ACOPLAMENTOS E VEDACOES TECNICAS LTDA
ALEXANDRINO TRANSPORTE DE CARGAS LTDA

ALFALAB MATERIAL PARA LABORATORIOS LTDA

ALUMNI COPPEAD - ASSOCIACAO DOS ALUNOS DO INST COPPEAD DE ADM
ATMOSFERA GESTAO E HIGIENIZACAO DE TEXTEIS S.A.
ATMOSFERA GESTAO E HIGIENIZACAO DE TEXTEIS S.A.

BANCO DO BRASIL - Tarifa Bancaria/més

BAR E RESTAURANTE ZAMAK LTDA

BDO RCS AUDITORES ASSOCIADOS LTDA

BDO RCS AUDITORES ASSOCIADOS LTDA

BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA
BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA
CALCAGNO & WERNECK SERVICOS MEDICOS

CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA

CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA

CARDIOLOGIA PEDIATRICA ASSOCIADOS

CARVAMAY COMERCIO DE MEDICAMENTOS E PERFUMARIA LTDA
CDI BARRA PRODUTOS IMP E EXP LTDA

CENTRO DE ESTUDOS E PESQS DR JOAO AMORIM - SERVS DE APOIO A GESTAO
CIRURGICA FERNANDES C.MAT.CIR.HO.SO. LTDA

CLINMED RIO COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS MEDICOS E ORTOPEDICOS LTDA
CM HOSPITALAR S.A

CMS REFORMA DE MOVEIS LTDA

CO REFRIGERACAO LTDA

COMPANHIA ULTRAGAZ S A

COMPANHIA ULTRAGAZS A

CONECTE-SE LTDA

CONSELHO REGIONAL DE TECNICOS EM RADIOLOGIA DA 4 REGIAO
COPILHA DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAIS E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA
COSTA CAMARGO COM. DE PROD. HOSP. LTDA

CRISTALIA PRODUTOS QUIMICOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA

CTI COR - CENTRO DE TRATAMENTO INTENSIVO LTDA

PAGAMENTO

04/07/2025
25/07/2025
14/07/2025
21/07/2025
28/07/2025
31/07/2025
04/07/2025
08/07/2025
14/07/2025
01/07/2025
21/07/2025
31/07/2025
04/07/2025
01/07/2025
04/07/2025
08/07/2025
10/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
14/07/2025
08/07/2025
14/07/2025
14/07/2025
10/07/2025
08/07/2025
23/07/2025
01/07/2025
28/07/2025
21/07/2025
01/07/2025
18/07/2025
01/07/2025
14/07/2025
14/07/2025
14/07/2025
08/07/2025
14/07/2025

Ndcleo Regional Rio de Janeiro

Rua Republica Arabe da Siria, 373 - Salas 206 a 209
Portuguesa - Rio de Janeiro - RJ - CEP: 21931-370

213353-6135

cejamrj@cejam.org.br

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.420,00
2.400,00
2.000,00
4.413,50
2.028,00
105,00
450,00
297,50
10.266,66
21.326,91
16.743,06
177,39
990,00
756,94
134,05
16.733,96
325,87
14.077,50
1.607,20
4.507,00
7.038,75
2.080,00
1.188,00
17.235,80
1.174,41
3.560,00
1.908,00
575,00
1.999,00
1.937,78
3.252,70
243,14
59,23
546,40
615,00
2.008,80
37.329,03
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17.771.867/0001-43
32.676.570/0001-92
35.874.528/0001-74
57.778.392/0001-31
03.858.899/0001-76
41.472.335/0001-90
02.350.357/0001-25
02.350.357/0001-25
18.210.554/0001-89
10.542.126/0001-41
46.660.842/0001-70
46.660.842/0001-70
32.620.794/0001-82
10.854.165/0018-22
11.922.629/0001-05
12.446.893/0001-82
29.390.655/0001-03
48.370.048/0001-18
08.231.734/0001-93
08.231.734/0001-93
20.640.460/0001-91
12.047.164/0001-53
12.646.186/0001-30
51.884.749/0001-80
11.872.656/0002-00
11.872.656/0002-00
01.033.306/0001-07
29.979.036/0001-40
14.864.548/0001-94
14.864.548/0001-94
05.267.759/0001-59
57.549.146/0001-08
57.549.146/0001-08
55.972.087/0001-50
30.723.600/0001-49
30.723.600/0001-49
66.518.267/0037-94
12.364.504/0001-70
12.364.504/0001-70
09.423.108/0001-61
09.423.108/0001-61
18.313.334/0001-80
52.334.376/0001-36
16.670.085/0998-52
03.817.776/0001-97
03.817.776/0001-97
03.817.776/0001-97
39.244.167/0001-33
06.023.187/0001-25
06.023.187/0001-25
25.233.847/0001-47

DBV COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA

DELTA - LIMPEZA DE DUTOS, REFRIGERACAO E COIFAS LTDA
DIETPHARMA FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA

DISTRIBUIDORA HOSPITALAR DG LTDA

DOTCOM DO BRASIL TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMACAO LTDA

DURAXX TECNOLOGIA E COMERCIO LTDA

E S P VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA

E S P VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA

EKO TRANSPORTES E RECOLHIMENTO DE RESIDUOS LTDA

EPIMED SOLUTIONS TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMACOES MEDICAS LTDA

ESSENCIALMED COMERCIO DE MEDICAMENTOS E MATERIAIS CIRURGICOS LTDA
ESSENCIALMED COMERCIO DE MEDICAMENTOS E MATERIAIS CIRURGICOS LTDA

ETECHSS TECNOLOGIA, SOLUCOES E SERVICOS S.A

F & F DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA
FARMATEST MATERIAIS MEDICO E LABORATORIAIS LTDA

FILRADIO SISTEMA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

FLEXBOR BORRACHAS E PLASTICOS LTDA

FLEXOGRAFE COMERCIO DE ETIQUETAS ADESIVAS LTDA

FUTURA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA
FUTURA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA

G VI COMERCIO ATACADISTA DE EMBALAGENS E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA
GLOBAL HOSPITALAR IMP. E COMERCIO LTDA

GLOBALVIDA SAUDE EIRELI

GPS ALIMENTACAO E SERVICOS LTDA

HDL LOGISTICA HOSPITALAR LTDA

HDL LOGISTICA HOSPITALAR LTDA

HELP STAR BLUE COM. MAT. HOSP. LTDA

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

INTERVERSO TELECOM LTDA

INTERVERSO TELECOM LTDA

J G REPRESENTACAO E COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA
JLL MARCENARIA LTDA

JLL MARCENARIA LTDA

JP INDUSTRIA FARMACEUTICA S/A

JR COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE EQUIPAMENTOS E ACESSORIOS MEDICOS LTDA
JR COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE EQUIPAMENTOS E ACESSORIOS MEDICOS LTDA
Juros e Mora de Fornecedores/Prestadores no més

JVX SERVICOS OFTAMOLOGICOS LTDA

JVX SERVICOS OFTAMOLOGICOS LTDA

KIOTO AMBIENTAL LTDA

KIOTO AMBIENTAL LTDA

LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA LTDA
LANA DTHALES EM ARTE DECORACAO E PAISAGISMO LTDA

LOCALIZA RENT A CAR S/A

LOGICA TECNOLOGIA EIRELI EPP

LOGICA TECNOLOGIA EIRELI EPP

LOGICA TECNOLOGIA EIRELI EPP

LUMINOS NET TELCOM LTDA

MED CRUZ EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA

MED CRUZ EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA

MEDBRASIL COMERCIAL EIRELI ME

08/07/2025
31/07/2025
21/07/2025
14/07/2025
14/07/2025
01/07/2025
15/07/2025
28/07/2025
18/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
28/07/2025
14/07/2025
08/07/2025
14/07/2025
21/07/2025
31/07/2025
14/07/2025
01/07/2025
18/07/2025
14/07/2025
08/07/2025
10/07/2025
18/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
21/07/2025
17/07/2025
25/07/2025
25/07/2025
08/07/2025
03/07/2025
22/07/2025
08/07/2025
18/07/2025
21/07/2025
31/07/2025
08/07/2025
31/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
18/07/2025
01/07/2025
08/07/2025
21/07/2025
10/07/2025
14/07/2025
21/07/2025
08/07/2025

Nucleo Regional Rio de Janeiro

Rua Republica Arabe da Siria, 373 - Salas 206 a 209
Portuguesa - Rio de Janeiro - RJ - CEP: 21931-370

213353-6135
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RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
R$

4.755,00
1.100,00
159,00
1.100,00
793,60
835,33
662,75
215,60
4.749,27
1.040,00
1.787,96
1.496,88
914,88
3.180,00
510,37
1.650,00
558,00
500,40
1.053,47
1.053,48
1.095,00
11.401,82
35.000,00
190.823,88
1.124,55
536,69
637,50
1.706,73
800,00
1.200,00
950,00
8.028,36
8.028,36
5.618,00
22.320,00
22.320,00
1.587,09
1.000,00
3.000,00
3.901,35
553,57
41.211,26
5.780,00
3.605,28
23.880,00
1.451,34
30.900,00
1.900,00
1.004,00
517,50
720,00
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17.700.763/0001-48
17.700.763/0001-48
32.149.914/0001-05
71.528.137/0001-61
71.528.137/0001-61
60.619.202/0034-06
60.619.202/0034-06
60.619.202/0034-06
60.619.202/0034-06
60.619.202/0034-06
60.619.202/0034-06
60.619.202/0034-06
60.619.202/0034-06
13.314.253/0001-81
13.314.253/0001-81
00.394.460/0454-04
10.363.084/0001-81
44.808.617/0001-03
92.306.257/0007-80
30.182.057/0001-10
32.350.180/0001-28
32.350.180/0001-28
32.350.180/0001-28
32.350.180/0001-28
03.825.359/0001-96
01.226.416/0001-95
01.226.416/0001-95
01.226.416/0001-95
43.127.818/0001-82
59.250.290/0001-74
32.708.861/0001-15
10.016.209/0001-05
10.016.209/0001-05
10.016.209/0001-05
05.050.260/0001-95
05.050.260/0001-95
35.058.160/0001-76
35.058.160/0001-76
35.058.160/0001-76
16.677.530/0001-09
40.520.092/0001-55
01.205.235/0001-82
01.205.235/0001-82
05.136.679/0001-64
05.136.679/0001-64
48.967.695/0001-01
50.429.810/0001-36
31.856.735/0001-45
07.270.468/0001-45
23.530.268/0001-30
30.399.805/0001-10

MEDFUTURA DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E PRODUTOS DE SAUDE LTDA
MEDFUTURA DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E PRODUTOS DE SAUDE LTDA
MEDGLOBAL DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAL MEDICO HOSPITALAR LTDA

MEDICSYS DO BRASIL SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO LTDA
MEDICSYS DO BRASIL SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO LTDA
MESSER GASES LTDA

MESSER GASES LTDA

MESSER GASES LTDA

MESSER GASES LTDA

MESSER GASES LTDA

MESSER GASES LTDA

MESSER GASES LTDA

MESSER GASES LTDA

MHC DA ILHA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA

MHC DA ILHA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA

MINISTERIO DA ECONOMIA

MOVTI CLOUD SOLUTIONS S.A.

MRL DO BRASIL IMPORTACAO E COMERCIO LTDA

MV INFORMATICA NORDESTE LTDA

NL SANTOS COMERCIO LTDA

NOVA LINEA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS EIRELI
NOVA LINEA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS EIRELI
NOVA LINEA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS EIRELI
NOVA LINEA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS EIRELI
NUCLEO CRUZ EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA

NUTRIMED SERV. MEDICOS EM NUTRICAO PARENT. E ENTERAL LTDA
NUTRIMED SERV. MEDICOS EM NUTRICAO PARENT. E ENTERAL LTDA
NUTRIMED SERV. MEDICOS EM NUTRICAO PARENT. E ENTERAL LTDA
PAMELA DE MATTOS LINS VAZ 13425677730

PAULO CARNEIRO DE LUCENA ME

PETAM DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAL DE LIMPEZA LTDA
PRESTEK NET INFORMATICA LTDA

PRESTEK NET INFORMATICA LTDA

PRESTEK NET INFORMATICA LTDA

PROCARE COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
PROCARE COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
PULIRE VILA COMERCIO DE DESCARTAVEIS LTDA

PULIRE VILA COMERCIO DE DESCARTAVEIS LTDA

PULIRE VILA COMERCIO DE DESCARTAVEIS LTDA

RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITORIO LTDA

RDSUPRI MATERIAS PARA ESCRITORIOS LTDA

REGIAO RIO IMOVEIS LTDA

REGIAO RIO IMOVEIS LTDA

RJD HOSPITALAR EIRELI - ME

RJD HOSPITALAR EIRELI - ME

SANTA RITA COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

SAPRA LANDAUER SERVICO DE ASSESSORIA E PROTECAO RADIOLOGICA LTDA

SEMINTER SERVICOS DE MANUTENCAO E COMERCIO LTDA
SINAL VITAL COM. PROD. MEDICOS E SERVICOS LTDA

SKY MED COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO EIRELI

01/07/2025
14/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
01/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
17/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
25/07/2025
31/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
17/07/2025
21/07/2025
08/07/2025
01/07/2025
14/07/2025
01/07/2025
08/07/2025
21/07/2025
28/07/2025
28/07/2025
04/07/2025
14/07/2025
21/07/2025
28/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025
28/07/2025
01/07/2025
14/07/2025
01/07/2025
18/07/2025
28/07/2025
14/07/2025
01/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
08/07/2025
21/07/2025
01/07/2025
18/07/2025
10/07/2025
21/07/2025
15/07/2025
08/07/2025

Nucleo Regional Rio de Janeiro

Rua Republica Arabe da Siria, 373 - Salas 206 a 209
Portuguesa - Rio de Janeiro - RJ - CEP: 21931-370

213353-6135
cejamrj@cejam.org.br
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RS
RS
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RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$

5.103,30
1.656,00
975,00
138,95
1.819,35
16.282,12
4.070,53
4.070,53
4.070,53
738,35
4.070,53
30.588,05
4.070,53
4.133,55
4.041,50
3.214,97
2.042,09
3.046,31
8.176,33
1.295,16
830,00
1.401,40
332,00
1.725,00
597,00
535,19
3.904,31
1.880,24
900,00
1.050,00
517,00
1.814,00
5.675,50
650,00
750,00
920,00
2.385,00
160,65
2.712,00
1.020,50
287,00
1.153,92
1.166,74
1.074,60
1.074,60
2.814,00
179,60
4.129,40
3.400,00
3.716,04
648,00
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30.399.805/0001-10
30.399.805/0001-10
17.344.464/0001-18
20.650.862/0001-77
50.678.217/0001-23
11.206.099/0004-41
11.206.099/0001-07
11.206.099/0004-41
33.518.624/0001-54
33.518.624/0001-54
33.518.624/0001-54
06.177.615/0001-74
42.208.959/0001-67
82.373.077/0002-52
82.373.077/0002-52
82.373.077/0002-52
53.113.791/0001-22
53.113.791/0001-22
53.113.791/0001-22
37.799.464/0001-10
37.799.464/0001-10
18.283.401/0001-61
48.812.791/0001-80
13.123.772/0002-43
22.860.037/0001-22
22.860.037/0001-22
73.251.100/0001-64
11.063.844/0001-06
11.063.844/0001-06
01.124.520/0001-79

TOTAL PAGO

SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO EIRELI

SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO EIRELI

STARBAND COMERCIO E SISTEMAS DE IDENTIFICACAO DE PUBLICO LTDA
STOCK RIO DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA

SUKRAN PAPELARIA LTDA

SUPERMED COM. E IMP. DE PROD. MED. E HOSPIT. LTDA

SUPERMED COM. E IMP. DE PROD. MED. E HOSPIT. LTDA

SUPERMED COM. E IMP. DE PROD. MED. E HOSPIT. LTDA

TECHANAYV SOLUCOES EM EQUIP E COMERCIO ATACADISTA E VAREJISTA LTDA
TECHANAYV SOLUCOES EM EQUIP E COMERCIO ATACADISTA E VAREJISTA LTDA
TECHANAYV SOLUCOES EM EQUIP E COMERCIO ATACADISTA E VAREJISTA LTDA
THA E THI FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA

TIMATEC TINTAS E MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA

TOTVS LARGE ENTERPRISE TECNOLOGIA S.A

TOTVS LARGE ENTERPRISE TECNOLOGIA S.A

TOTVS LARGE ENTERPRISE TECNOLOGIA S.A

TOTVS S.A

TOTVS S.A

TOTVS S.A

URGENCIA HOSPITAL CRUZ DISTRIB DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT CIRURGICO
URGENCIA HOSPITAL CRUZ DISTRIB DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT CIRURGICO
V.H & M PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA LTDA ME

VANGUARDA INFORMATICA E ELETRONICOS LTDA

VERTICAL RJ SOLUCOES PARA SAUDE LTDA

W J RITSON COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA

W J RITSON COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA

W SILVA ARTE GRAFICA LTDA

WGL SOLUCOES EM TECNOLOGIAS E SERVICOS EIRELI

WGL SOLUCOES EM TECNOLOGIAS E SERVICOS EIRELI

WOLF COMERCIAL LTDA

14/07/2025
28/07/2025
08/07/2025
21/07/2025
24/07/2025
14/07/2025
18/07/2025
28/07/2025
09/07/2025
15/07/2025
28/07/2025
08/07/2025
01/07/2025
04/07/2025
21/07/2025
30/07/2025
03/07/2025
29/07/2025
30/07/2025
14/07/2025
28/07/2025
14/07/2025
21/07/2025
01/07/2025
08/07/2025
14/07/2025
28/07/2025
08/07/2025
21/07/2025
14/07/2025
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RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.515,80
872,00
240,00
704,60
303,46

1.528,55
674,25

2.576,17
983,00

4.265,77
525,00
445,00

2.017,40

19,97
47,58
240,51
3,57
82,96
84,87

8.564,00

1.002,60
300,00

2.590,00
988,00
259,20

3.288,40

10.994,80

1.800,00

1.800,00

6.400,00

RS 852.354,68
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